10.

11.

12.

Position

Executive Director

Agency General Counsel

Deputy Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director

Deputy General Counsel

Housing Program Manager

Staff Associate V

Development Services Manager

Contract Compliance Supervisor

Project Manager

Accounting Supervisor

Senior Financial Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Department

Executive

Executive

Executive

Finance

Executive

Housing

Planning

Real Estate

Contract Compliance

Project Management

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$268,592

$219,102

$206,960

$200,581

$182,013

$171,971

$164,753

$151,106

$148,262

$147,961

$145,681

$142,931



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Human Resources Manager

Contract Compliance Supervisor

Senior Development Specialist

Project Manager

Senior Development Specialist

Project Manager

Senior Development Specialist

Development Specialist

Assistant Project Manager

Staff Associate |V

Assistant Project Manager

Development Specialist

Development Specialist

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Human
Resources/Administrative
Services

Contract Compliance

Real Estate

Project Management

Housing

Project Management

Housing

Project Management

Project Management

Finance

Project Management

Housing

Project Management

$141,827

$141,064

$139,161

$137,881

$136,726

$133,489

$133,307

$125,482

$123,917

$122,863

$122,306

$121,951

$119,695



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Development Specialist

Development Specialist

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Senior Personnel Analyst

Executive Assistant To Executive

Director

Contract Compliance Specialist |l

Assistant Development Specialist

Contract Compliance Specialist Il

Commission Secretary

Assistant Development Specialist

Accountant Il

Senior Development Specialist

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Project Management

Project Management

Planning

Planning

Human
Resources/Administrative
Services

Executive

Contract Compliance

Housing

Contract Compliance

Executive

Project Management

Finance

Real Estate

$118,802

$117,736

$113,344

$109,689

$108,631

$105,045

$104,373

$103,487

$102,994

$99,351

$95,389

$93,574

$93,533



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

Management Assistant Il

Financial Systems Accountant

Administrative Secretary

Senior Programmer Analyst

Records Specialist Il

Project/Planning Associate

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Programmer Analyst

Management Assistant Il

Senior Development Specialist

Senior Planner

Housing Construction Specialist

Development Specialist

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Project Management

Housing

Real Estate

Human
Resources/Administrative
Services

Human
Resources/Administrative
Services

Human
Resources/Administrative
Services

Human
Resources/Administrative
Services

Human
Resources/Administrative
Services

Finance

Project Management

Planning

Planning

Real Estate

$85,481

$80,443

$72,428

$72,153

$65,334

$63,338

$57,997

$56,663

$49,695

$47,392

$35,187

$32,738

$23,837



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Housing Construction Specialist

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chair

Chair

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Vice Chair

Vice Chair

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Planning

Oversight Board

Oversight Board

Oversight Board

Oversight Board

Commission

Oversight Board

Commission

Commission

Commission

Commission

Oversight Board

$16,798

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



