	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Executive	\$268,592
2.	Agency General Counsel		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Executive	\$219,102
3.	Deputy Executive Director		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Executive	\$206,960
4.	Deputy Executive Director		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$200,581
5.	Deputy General Counsel		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Executive	\$182,013
6.	Housing Program Manager		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$171,971
7.	Staff Associate V		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Planning	\$164,753
8.	Development Services Manager		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Real Estate	\$151,106
9.	Contract Compliance Supervisor		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Contract Compliance	\$148,262
10.	Project Manager		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$147,961
11.	Accounting Supervisor		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$145,681
12.	Senior Financial Analyst		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$142,931

13.	Human Resources Manager	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Human Resources/Administrative Services	\$141,827
14.	Contract Compliance Supervisor	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Contract Compliance	\$141,064
15.	Senior Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Real Estate	\$139,161
16.	Project Manager	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$137,881
17.	Senior Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$136,726
18.	Project Manager	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$133,489
19.	Senior Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$133,307
20.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$125,482
21.	Assistant Project Manager	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$123,917
22.	Staff Associate IV	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$122,863
23.	Assistant Project Manager	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$122,306
24.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$121,951
25.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$119,695

26.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$118,802
27.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$117,736
28.	Associate Planner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Planning	\$113,344
29.	Associate Planner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Planning	\$109,689
30.	Senior Personnel Analyst	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Human Resources/Administrative Services	\$108,631
31.	Executive Assistant To Executive Director	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Executive	\$105,045
32.	Contract Compliance Specialist II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Contract Compliance	\$104,373
33.	Assistant Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$103,487
34.	Contract Compliance Specialist II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Contract Compliance	\$102,994
35.	Commission Secretary	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Executive	\$99,351
36.	Assistant Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$95,389
37.	Accountant II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$93,574
38.	Senior Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Real Estate	\$93,533

39.	Management Assistant II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$85,481
40.	Financial Systems Accountant	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$80,443
41.	Administrative Secretary	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Real Estate	\$72,428
42.	Senior Programmer Analyst	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Human Resources/Administrative Services	\$72,153
43.	Records Specialist II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Human Resources/Administrative Services	\$65,334
44.	Project/Planning Associate	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Human Resources/Administrative Services	\$63,338
45.	Senior Office Assistant	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Human Resources/Administrative Services	\$57,997
46.	Senior Programmer Analyst	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Human Resources/Administrative Services	\$56,663
47.	Management Assistant II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$49,695
48.	Senior Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$47,392
49.	Senior Planner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Planning	\$35,187
50.	Housing Construction Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Planning	\$32,738
51.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Real Estate	\$23,837

52.	Housing Construction Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Planning	\$16,798
53.	Board Member	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
54.	Board Member	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
55.	Board Member	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
56.	Board Member	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
57.	Chair	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Commission	\$0
58.	Chair	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
59.	Commissioner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Commission	\$0
60.	Commissioner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Commission	\$0
61.	Commissioner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Commission	\$0
62.	Vice Chair	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Commission	\$0
63.	Vice Chair	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0